
Vintage Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Peruzzi Stefano (05/1394) 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8

Caroppo  Marcello (05/1393) 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8

Breveglieri Ivano (05/1355) 4 1 4 2 3 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5

Govoni Rita (05/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 11

Zini Sauro (05/1353) 2 2 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barchetti Luca (05/1391) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesari Christian (01/1601) 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peruzzi Stefano 05/1394 48 92 1,92

Caroppo  Marcello 05/1393 44 75 1,70

Breveglieri Ivano 05/1355 45 58 1,29

Govoni Rita 05/1392 26 28 1,08

Zini Sauro 05/1353 7 12 1,71

Barchetti Luca 05/1391 16 8 0,50

Cesari Christian 01/1601 6 4 0,67

Espinela Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bersani Samuele (05/856) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 3 4 4 7

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Balduini Daniele (05/1449) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 0 0 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 2 4 1 2 2 3

Amato Daniele (05/1240) 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 5

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 7

Carlotti Silvio (05/1308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 1

Milana Giacomo (05/1304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bersani Samuele 05/856 31 63 2,03

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 33 55 1,67

Balduini Daniele 05/1449 32 44 1,38

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 36 44 1,22

Amato Daniele 05/1240 22 40 1,82

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 24 32 1,33

Carlotti Silvio 05/1308 14 15 1,07

Milana Giacomo 05/1304 0 0 0,00

Ri - Nati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marescalchi Gilberto (05/1198) 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 7 3 7 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 8 3 3

Veronesi Simone (05/1451) 2 3 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 6 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 7

Coratella Raffaele (05/1196) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 2 4 3 6 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 5

Zuccali Graziana (05/1202) 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 6

Francia  Matilde (05/1290) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bin Alessandro (05/1373) 2 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 2

Lamborghini Davide (05/1197) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamini Alessandro (05/1381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Govoni Claudio (05/1200) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegatti Luca (05/1199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marescalchi Gilberto 05/1198 43 89 2,07

Veronesi Simone 05/1451 44 88 2,00

Coratella Raffaele 05/1196 45 76 1,69

Zuccali Graziana 05/1202 24 24 1,00

Francia  Matilde 05/1290 8 16 2,00

Bin Alessandro 05/1373 14 15 1,07

Lamborghini Davide 05/1197 7 9 1,29

Bergamini Alessandro 05/1381 2 6 3,00

Govoni Claudio 05/1200 3 6 2,00

Pellegatti Luca 05/1199 2 4 2,00



I Volontari Costretti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cristofaro Stefano (05/1384) 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 5 4 8

Caliendo Carmela (05/1372) 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 2 2 2 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 2 0 0 0

Arienzo Diego (05/1450) 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0

Parascandolo Sabrina (05/1403) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3

Balboni Linda (05/1383) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Cuturello Elisa (05/1402) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 1 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 3

Parascandolo Andrea (05/1426) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 0

Matta Fedra (05/1356) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Canzini Miriam (05/1386) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1

Parascandolo Rosanna (05/1444) 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cristofaro Stefano 05/1384 35 71 2,03

Caliendo Carmela 05/1372 28 30 1,07

Arienzo Diego 05/1450 21 18 0,86

Parascandolo Sabrina 05/1403 22 18 0,82

Balboni Linda 05/1383 19 16 0,84

Cuturello Elisa 05/1402 23 11 0,48

Parascandolo Andrea 05/1426 15 10 0,67

Matta Fedra 05/1356 9 6 0,67

Canzini Miriam 05/1386 13 4 0,31

Parascandolo Rosanna 05/1444 7 1 0,14

Boccio Equipe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scorcioni Alessandro (05/1412) 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 5

Brusò Jacopo (05/1337) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 12 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 7

Marchetta Mattia (05/1432) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8

Magagni Luca (05/1413) 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 3

Magli Martina (05/1454) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 1 2 2

Houbad Abd Essalam (05/1410) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Campomori Matteo (05/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Ghermandi Niccolò (05/1346) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigo Valentina (05/1344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassone Matteo (05/1338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scorcioni Alessandro 05/1412 48 104 2,17

Brusò Jacopo 05/1337 42 75 1,79

Marchetta Mattia 05/1432 28 46 1,64

Magagni Luca 05/1413 26 36 1,38

Magli Martina 05/1454 22 18 0,82

Houbad Abd Essalam 05/1410 14 15 1,07

Campomori Matteo 05/1411 2 3 1,50

Ghermandi Niccolò 05/1346 10 2 0,20

Rigo Valentina 05/1344 0 0 0,00

Tassone Matteo 05/1338 0 0 0,00

Sbullonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 4 7 4 5 1 3 2 5 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 11 3 7 4 7 4 9 0 0

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 4 9 4 8 3 8 4 10 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 8 0 0

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 4 8 2 4 4 12 2 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 4 7 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 6 4 10 4 3 4 8 0 0

Oppi Michele (05/1448) 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 1 4 4 3 1 0 0

Maione Anna (05/1352) 0 0 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 40 89 2,23

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 32 65 2,03

Patterson Marco 05/1311 32 63 1,97

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 35 55 1,57

Oppi Michele 05/1448 22 31 1,41

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 16 16 1,00

Maione Anna 05/1352 15 12 0,80



Pattaya

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gallini Gaia (05/1114) 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0 3 6 4 9 4 10

Miele Stefano (05/1435) 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 3 2 2 4 8 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 6 2 2

Calzolari Federico (05/1116) 4 7 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 8

Vergnanini Marchisio Jasmine 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Stabellini Alessandro (05/1115) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 3

Barbì Davide (05/1117) 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 2

Rubizzani Claudio (05/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallini Gaia 05/1114 43 106 2,47

Miele Stefano 05/1435 40 62 1,55

Calzolari Federico 05/1116 32 60 1,88

Vergnanini Marchisio 05/1118 24 26 1,08

Stabellini Alessandro 05/1115 28 24 0,86

Barbì Davide 05/1117 22 17 0,77

Rubizzani Claudio 05/1390 3 3 1,00


